
accu-jet S pipette controller

Name

Organization

Address

Building/Room #

City                                            State                          Zip

Phone

Email

Krackeler Scientific
     800-334-7725
     sales@krackeler.com

1.
2. 

3. 

0.1-1
0.1-2.5
0.5-10
2-20
5-50
10-100
20-200
100-1000
500-5000 (0.5-5 mL)
1000-10000 (1-10 mL)

478-705868
478-705869
478-705870
478-705872
478-705873
478-705874
478-705878
478-705880
478-705882
478-705884

anthracite
berry
petrol
amethyst

Purchase two accu-jet S pipette controllers
Select your free pipette controller or pipette above and 
complete the form for shipping
Attach a proof of purchase and this completed form to 
an email, and submit to promotions@brandtech.com

478-26350
478-26351
478-26352
478-26353

888-522-2726 | brandtech.com

Spring Special 
accu-jet® S Pipette Controller

BUY 2
GET 1 FREE!

Adjustable single channel pipette

All submissions must be emailed to promotions@brandtech.com and include a valid proof of purchase dated
between 4/1/24- 6/30/24. Allow 4-6 weeks for delivery. For Canadian customers ordering directly from
BRANDTECH, promotions must be redeemed at time of order. Not valid with all Canadian distributors inquire
with your distributor for details. 

Product appearance, catalog numbers, prices, specifications, and technical information are subject to change
without notice. Offer only valid to customers in the US and Canada. Not valid for resellers. Void where
prohibited by law or company policy. This offer may not be combined with any other offer. Limits may apply.

(100-240 V/50-60 Hz) Universal AC adapter included. 

Get a FREE accu-jet S Pipette Controller or a Transferpette® S Pipette
when you buy 2 accu-jet S Pipette Controllers, up to a 33% savings! 
(free item must be of equal or lesser value than the purchased item)

Redemption Instructions

Purchase products between 4/1/24 and 6/30/24. For product information,
visit brandtech.com, or call Customer Service at 888-522-2726. 

Capacity, µL Cat. No. Color Cat. No.
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