



## **Spring Special**

BUY 2 GET 1 FREE!

## accu-jet® S Pipette Controller

Get a FREE accu-jet S Pipette Controller or a Transferpette® S Pipette when you buy 2 accu-jet S Pipette Controllers, up to a 33% savings!

(free item must be of equal or lesser value than the purchased item)

Purchase products between 4/1/24 and 6/30/24. For product information, visit brandtech.com, or call Customer Service at 888-522-2726.

Capacity, µL	Cat. No.	
Adjustable single channel pipette		
0.1-1	478-705868	
0.1-2.5	478-705869	
0.5-10	478-705870	
2-20	478-705872	
5-50	478-705873	
10-100	478-705874	
20-200	478-705878	
100-1000	478-705880	
500-5000 (0.5-5 mL)	478-705882	
1000-10000 (1-10 mL)	478-705884	

Color	Cat. No.			
accu-jet S pipette controller				
anthracite	478-26350			
berry	478-26351			
petrol	478-26352			
amethyst	478-26353			
(100-240 V/50-60 H	z) Universal AC adapter inclu			







## **Redemption Instructions**

- 1. Purchase two accu-jet S pipette controllers
- 2. Select your free pipette controller or pipette above and complete the form for shipping
- Attach a proof of purchase and this completed form to an email, and submit to <u>promotions@brandtech.com</u>

All submissions must be emailed to promotions@brandtech.com and include a valid proof of purchase dated between 4/1/24-6/30/24. Allow 4-6 weeks for delivery. For Canadian customers ordering directly from BRANDTECH, promotions must be redeemed at time of order. Not valid with all Canadian distributors inquire with your distributor for details.

Product appearance, catalog numbers, prices, specifications, and technical information are subject to change without notice. Offer only valid to customers in the US and Canada. Not valid for resellers. Void where prohibited by law or company policy. This offer may not be combined with any other offer. Limits may apply.

Name		
Organization		
Address		
Building/Room #		
City	State	Zip
Phone		
Email		